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Quick Reference Guide to Instructional Materials 
SY2023 

 

AGENCY  PURPOSE  TRAINING 
UEN Contracts     

Canvas  June 2023  Learning Management System  Canvas ‐ Davis School District 
Nearpod  June 2025  Instructional Tool and some content  Nearpod UT ‐ UEN 
Zoom  June 2026  Videoconferencing Tool  Zoom ‐ UEN 
eMedia  Ongoing  Instructional Videos  eMedia (uen.org) 

USBE Contracts     
Early Intervention 
Software Program 
(EISP)— 

i‐Ready 
Imagine 
Learning 
Lexia 
Waterford 

 

Annual renewal or 
sign‐up. One hundred 
percent of first‐
choice licenses 
funded if prior year 
fidelity is met. 

Intervention  Contact the local representative of the program 
 

STEM Action Center 
(AC)— 

Dreambox 
i‐Ready 
Imagine 
Learning 
ST Math 

 

Annual renewal or 
sign‐up. Sixty‐five 
percent of request 
funded. 

Intervention  Contact the local representative of the program 

Acadience Reading K‐6   Continuing contract. 
No action needed by 
school. 

Screener and progress monitoring  Contact Megan Shaver mshaver@dsdmail.net 
 

Acadience Math K‐3  5‐year adoption  Screener and progress monitoring  Contact Stacey Osborne sosborne@dsdmail.net 
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Immersion ‐ 
Spanish – 
Benchmark/Adelante ‐ 
Language Arts 
French ‐ Textbook: Taoki 
(k‐6) ‐ Literacy, Story 
books, Reading A‐Z, 
L’ecole des loisirs, 
LingoZing 
French ‐  Textbook: 
EnVision Math (k‐3)  
 
Chinese – Mandarin 
Matrix (k‐8) ‐ Literacy 
Chinese – envision math 
(k‐3) 
Chinese – Everyday 
Counts (k‐3) 

6‐year adoption, 
funded by DLI state 
money 
 
No plans to adopt 
anything locally 
 
 
 
New materials to be 
adopted soon. 

  www.Utahdli.org 
Contact Jo Carmiol jcarmiol@dsdmail.net 
 

Utah Compose  Continuing contract. 
No action needed by 
school. 

Writing program    

DSD Contracts     
Safari Montage  Ongoing  Instructional Videos  SAFARI Montage: Login (davis.k12.ut.us) 
Writable  June 2025  Writing program, grades 3‐12  Virtual & Hybrid Learning Center ‐ Writable 
MyPath Grades K‐6  June 2023  Personalized learning program  Edgenuity MyPath® for Grades K–5 
Edgenuity Grades 6‐12  June 2023  Personalized learning program, 

including credit recovery 
Complimentary Professional Learning Webinars – 
Edgenuity (edgenuitycourseware.com) 

Learnzillion Videos 
Grades K‐6 

June 2023  Math Videos    

Heggerty Videos  Not renewed for 
SY2023 

Videos for sounds and letters   

Google Read and Write 
(Summit Schools Only) 

June 2025  Chrome extension that enables 
accessibility tools 

Belinda Kuck  
bkuck@dsdmail.net 
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DSD Curriculum Adoptions‐‐Elementary     
Learning First System  Updated and revised 

yearly 
Full content resource for ELA, math, 
science, social studies, fine arts, 
physical education and computer 
science 

Contact Tyson Grover 
Tgrover@dsdmail.net 
 

ELA‐‐McGraw Hill 
Wonders 

June 2024  ELA primary adoption  McGraw‐Hill Resources ‐ Davis School District 

Math— 
K‐1 Investigations 
2‐6 Advantage Math 
K‐6 Go Math 
Special Education iReady 

 
June 2025 
Embedded in LFS 
 

Advantage Math is the district‐
created and approved mathematics 
curriculum.  The other programs are 
approved as supplemental materials 
to support Advantage Math.  

Contact Trish Syversen 
tsyversen@dsdmail.net 
 

Science‐‐SEEd Storylines  Embedded in LFS    Professional Development ‐ Davis School District 
Social Studies 
 

LFS 
Pending approval of 
new standards to 
adopt 

  Contact Christopher Hall chall@dsdmail.net 

Fine Arts‐‐ 
K‐6 Interactive Music 
(Saavas Realize) 

Embedded in LFS 
June 2028 

For use by classroom teachers and 
prep specialists 

Contact Shanda Stenger 
sstanger@dsdmail.net 
 

Health and PE  Embedded in LFS  4th Grade  
5th Grade Maturation Program 

Contact Kim Johnson 
kjohnson@dsdmail.net 

Computer Science  Embedded in LFS  For use by prep specialists only  Contact MaryEllen Marx 
macarlson@dsdmail.net 

Pals/Spectrum  ELA—1st & 2nd College 
of William and Mary 

3rd‐6th Michael Clay 
Thompson  
Math—M2 Squared, 
M Cubed, Math 
Innovations 
Social Studies—
embedded in LFS 

  Contact Sheri Sauve 
ssauve@dsdmail.net 
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Science—
SEEdStorylines.org  
 

DSD Curriculum Adoptions—Secondary     
ELA‐‐Collections  June 2025    Contact Michelle Barney 

Mbarney@dsdmail.net 
Math—Carnegie  June 2023    Contact Trish Syversen 

tsyversen@dsdmail.net 
Science—Discovery 
Education  

June 2031    Curriculum Resources ‐ Davis School District 
Professional Development ‐ Davis School District 

Social Studies— 
ABC‐CLIO 
Cengage(psychology and 
sociology) 

June 2032    Contact Christopher Hall 
chall@dsdmail.net 
 

Arts—  No adoption    Contact Shanda Stenger 
sstanger@dsdmail.net 

World Languages—EMC  June 2026    Contact Jo Carmiol 
jcarmiol@dsdmail.net 

Health—  June 2025    Contact Dr. Tim Best 
tbest@dsdmail.net 

Physical Education‐‐  June 2025    Contact Dr. Tim Best 
tbest@dsdmail.net 

CTE—      Contact Brian Hunt 
Bhunt@dsdmail.net 

Special Education—      Contact Tiffany Midgely 
Tmidgely@dsdmail.net 

Learning First System  Under construction—
for pilot use only 

Full content resource for secondary 
courses 
 

Contact Tyson Grover 
tgrover@dsdmail.net 
 

DSD Recommended Supplemental Materials 
(purchased by school sites if desired) 

   

K‐6 ELA DSD Phonics 
Flipbook 

Revised annually‐‐
free 

Addresses word recognition gaps in 
McGraw Hill 

Contact Angela Morales 
Amorales@dsdmail.net 

Newsela    ELA, science and social studies  Contact Belinda Kuck 
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Bkuck@dsdmail.net 
MAPS Assessments 
(Summit Schools) 

June 2025  Formative and Summative 
assessment resource 

Contact Carol Nef 
Cnef@dsdmail.net 

K‐6 Science 
PLTW 
Mystery Science 
Generation 
Genius 

    Contact Annette Nielson 
Afonnesbeck@dsdmail.net 
 

7‐12 Science 
Discovery 
Education 

    Contact Angela Stewart 
Astewart@dsdmail.net 
 

K‐8 Math  
              Illustrative  

Investigations 
Ready Math 

 
                

    Contact Trish Syversen 
Tsyversen@dsdmail.net 
 

7‐12 Math 
Mathematics 
Vision Project 
                
Teacher Desmos 

    Contact Trish Syversen 
Tsyversen@dsdmail.net 
 

NOT RECOMMENDED 

Teacher Pay Teacher    Not aligned to DESK Standards 
poor quality resources 
lack rigor and relevance 

Contact Belinda Kuck 
Bkuck@dsdmail.net 
 

 

 


